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LP GEARS UP TO RELEASE BRAND NEW ALBUM  

HEART TO MOUTH THIS FRIDAY, DECEMBER 7TH 

 
NEW SONG “WHEN I’M OVER YOU” OUT NOW 

 

IN STORE PERFORMANCE & SIGNING AT AMOEBA MUSIC IN HOLLYWOOD, CA 

THIS THURSDAY, DECEMBER 6TH AT 6 PM 

 
 

December 3, 2018 (Toronto, ON) - Critically acclaimed recording artist and songwriter LP will release 

her highly anticipated fifth studio album, Heart To Mouth, this Friday, December 7th. Heart to Mouth is the 

follow-up to her breakthrough album Lost On You that has now garnered over 700 million streams 

https://lp.lnk.to/WhenImOverYouLyricVideoPR


 

worldwide. The track “Lost On You,” which is already diamond-certified in France, 4x Platinum in Italy and 

Gold in Belgium and Switzerland, had its single best day of streaming since release just this past week. 

Her most personal offering to date, Heart To Mouth lives up to its name with the kind of unbridled, 

unfiltered, and undeniable songcraft that cemented her as a fan favorite. Pre-order the album now HERE. 

 

In anticipation of the album’s release, LP reveals a brand new song entitled, “When I’m Over You.” 

Produced by Mike Del Rio (X Ambassadors, Kylie Minogue, POWERS), the track follows the release of 

“Recovery” and “Girls Go Wild,” and gives fans another glimpse of what’s to come from Heart to Mouth.  

 

Watch the lyric video for “When I’m Over You” HERE. 

 

This Thursday December 6th, LP will celebrate the release of Heart to Mouth with an in-store signing and 

performance at Amoeba Music in Hollywood, CA at 6 PM.  

 

At the top of the new year, LP will be embarking on a headlining tour in support of Heart to Mouth. The 

tour begins on January 25th in Santa Ana, CA and will visit over 25 cities across North America including 

Vancouver, Toronto, Quebec City and Montreal, before wrapping on March 9th at the iconic Wiltern 

Theatre in Los Angeles, CA. For tickets and a complete list of dates, please visit HERE. 

 

Since unveiling Lost On You, her fourth full-length studio album (May 2017 via BMG/Vagrant), LP has 

been touring tirelessly, selling out shows worldwide and hitting notable festivals including Coachella 

(Indio, CA), Osheaga (Montréal, Canada), Outside Lands (San Francisco, CA), Mad Cool (Madrid, Spain), 

and more. LP has also become a critic's favorite in the press, garnering praise from the likes of Billboard, 

Paper, Out Magazine, V Magazine, Interview, The Guardian, British Vogue, and more, and hitting the late 

night circuit with stellar performances on Fallon, Corden, Conan, and Jools Holland. 

 

Tour Dates: 

Fri., January 25, 2019   Santa Ana, CA   The Observatory 

Sat., January 26, 2019   Oakland, CA   Fox Theater 

Sun., January 27, 2019   Sacramento, CA  Ace of Spades 

Tues., January 29, 2019   Portland, OR   Roseland Theater 

Thurs., January 31, 2019  Vancouver, BC   Orpheum Theater 

Fri., February 1, 2019   Seattle, WA   Showbox SoDo 

Sat., February 2, 2019   Missoula, MT   Wilma Theater 

Mon., February 4, 2019   Salt Lake City, UT  The Union Event Center 

Tues., February 5, 2019   Denver, CO   Ogden Theater 

Thurs., February 7, 2019  Minneapolis, MN  First Avenue - Mainroom 

Fri., February 8, 2019   Chicago, IL   The Vic Theater 

Sat., February 9, 2019   Toronto, ON   The Danforth Music Hall 

Mon., February 11, 2019  Montreal, QC   MTELUS 

Tues., February 12, 2019  Quebec City, QC  L’Imperial Bell 

Thurs., February 14, 2019  Montreal, QC   MTELUS 

Fri., February 15, 2019   Philadelphia, PA  The Fillmore 

Sat., February 16, 2019   New York, NY   Terminal 5 

Mon., February 18, 2019  Boston, MA   House of Blues 

Tues., February 19, 2019  Washington, DC   Lincoln Theater 

Fri., February 22, 2019   Ponte Vedra, FL  Ponte Vedra Concert Hall 

Sat., February 23, 2019   Orlando, FL   The Social 

Sun., February 24, 2019   Fort Lauderdale, FL  Culture Room 

https://lp.lnk.to/HeartToMouthPR
https://lp.lnk.to/RecoveryVideoPR
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=M7XRN0oHGIM
https://lp.lnk.to/WhenImOverYouLyricVideoPR
http://iamlp.com/


 

Tues., February 26, 2019  Atlanta, GA   Buckhead Theater 

Wed., February 27, 2019  Nashville, TN   Marathon Music Works 

Fri., March 1, 2019   Houston, TX   White Oak Music Hall - Inside 

Sat., March 2, 2019   Austin, TX   Emos 

Sun. March 3, 2019   Dallas, TX   Granada Theater 

Tues., March 5, 2019   Santa Fe, NM   Meow Wolf 

Wed., March 6, 2019   Phoenix, AZ   Crescent Ballroom 

Fri., March 8, 2019   San Diego, CA   The Observatory North Park 

Sat., March 9, 2019   Los Angeles, CA  The Wiltern 
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For Canadian press inquiries, please contact: 

Listen Harder Music Publicity 

Jen Cymek | jen@listenharder.com 

2938 Dundas St. W. 

P.O Box 70704 Junction Gardens PO Toronto, ON M6P 1Y0  

 

Canadian Label Contact: 

BMG – Ian Stanger| ian@weareblackbox.com 
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